2018 Meeting Schedule

Middleburg Borough Council
meetings have been scheduled and adopted as follows:

Organization/Regular Meeting:
Regular Meeting:

The above meetings will be held in the Borough Building located at 13 North Main St,
Middleburg PA.

Tuesday, January 2, 2018 at 5:30 PM
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, March 13, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, June 12, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, August 14, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, September 11, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, October 9, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 at 7:30 PM
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 at 7:30 PM

Elizaheth Paige, Administrator
MIDDLEBURG BOROUGH




